
LOT 3 BLOCK B GRANDVIEW
VILLAGE UNIT 2.

MLGLOVE LLC
3101 W US HWY 90, SUITE 201
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

06-4S-17-08018-253

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0700 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/20/2016 DF 0.16 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
1

153,829
2,168
22,500

178,497
0

178,497
0

178,497
178,497

0

180,961

1365/0933 7/23/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LONNIE R BUCCHI

MLGLOVE LLC

1365/0932 7/23/2018 WD Q I 01 103,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REBECCA L SINCLAIR

LONNIE T BUCCHI
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2930 SFR 270 05/05/2004

HX Base Yr

1081 SW JAMESTOWN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,728 117.8940 132.04 228,165 2004 2004 0 10 0 22.58 67.42

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1433

BAS 1,433 100 1,433 127,567

FGR 467 55 257 22,878

FOP 36 30 11 979

FOP 90 30 27 2,404

2,026 1,728 153,829

BAS= W10 FOP= N2 W15 S6 E15 N4$ S4 W15 N4 W2  L2 U2  W4  D2
L2 W12 S11 FGR= S23 E22 N20 W13 N3 W9$ E9 S3 E13 S15 FOP= S6
E6 N6 W6$ E6 S11 E16 N6 E11 N34  L2 U2  W4  D2 L2  $.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 484.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 968

2,168

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


